
Year 10 End of Year Assessments – May 2022

Week 1: w/c 2nd May 2022

Date 9.15 11.35

Mon 2/5/22 --Bank Holiday--

Tue 3/5/22 English Language
Component 1 (1h45)

Biology:
Combined (1h15)/Triple (1h45)

Wed 4/5/22 Chemistry: Combined
(1h15)/Triple (1h45)

Creative iMedia (1h15)
History (1hr)

Thu 5/5/22 Maths (1hr) Child Development (1h15)
Food Prep (1h30)

Fri 6/5/22 German & Spanish
(1h15/1h30) Religious Studies (1h30)

Week 2: w/c 9th May 2022

Mon 9/5/22 Music (Drama Studio)
(1h30)

Physics:
Combined (1h15)/Triple (1h45)

Tue 10/5/22 Enterprise & Marketing
(1h30) Geography (1h15)

Wed 11/5/22
D&T (1h30)
French (1h15/1h30)
Performing Arts (1h30)

Computing (1h30)
Sport (45min)

Thu 12/5/22 No exams No exams

Fri 13/5/22 No exams No exams


